Roots of Empathy Schedule

St. Mary's Elementary School, 1276 Victoria Road, Aylesford
Gillian Baskwill's Primary Class, 10:00 - 10:45am

Meonday, November 20 -Theme 1, pre-visit
Monday, November 27 - Theme 1, Family visit
Monday, December 4 - Theme 1, post-visit
Friday, December 8 - Theme 2, pre-visit
Monday, December 11 - Theme 2, Family visit
Monday, December 18 - Theme 2, post-visit
Thursday, January 4 - Theme 3, pre-visit
Monday, January 8 - Theme 3, Family visit
Monday, January 15 - Theme 3, post-visit
Monday, January 22 - Theme 4, pre-visit
Monday, January 29 - Theme 4, Family visit
Monday, February 5 - Theme 4, post-visit
Thursday, February 8 - Theme 5, pre-visit
Monday, February 12 - Theme 5, Family visit
Tuesday, February 20 - Theme 5, post-visit
Monday, February 26 - Theme 6, pre-visit
Monday, March 5 - Theme 6, Family visit
Thursday, March 8 - Theme 6, post-visit
Monday, March 19 - Theme 7, pre-visit
Monday, March 26 - Theme 7, Family visit
Monday, April 9 - Theme 7, post-visit

Monday, April 16 - Theme 8, pre-visit

Monday, April 23 - Theme 8, Family visit
Monday, April 30 - Theme 8, post-visit

Monday, May 7 - Theme 9, pre-visit

Monday, May 14 - Theme 9, Family visit
Monday, May 28 - Theme 9, post-visit

Pat's Phone numbers: 902-538-4726(office) and 902-847-5670(cell)
St. Mary's School office phone number: 902-847-440



